09 579 8080  |  info@toolware.co.nz  |  www.toolware.co.nz
DUSTCUT 125
HLDUSTCUT1251
P R O D U C T  I N F O
FEATURES
DESCRIPTION
•	 Fits any standard 5” (125mm) angle grinder guard.
•	 Connect to an industrial dry vacuum for best results.
•	 Works in UP-cut and DOWN-cut positions.
•	 Provides full view of the cutting line.
•	 Superior cooling of the blade.
•	 Multi-fit clamp collar.
•	 DustCUT is not a cutting guard.
The Holer DustCUT Dust Cutting Guard is a clip-on
universal dust extraction attachment designed to
fit any standard 5” (125mm) angle grinder guard. For
optimal dust collection, it should be connected to an
industrial dry vacuum with a power rating of over 1kW.
The DustCUT can be used in both UP-cut and DOWN-
cut positions, ensuring the bottom of the vacuum port
remains in contact with the cutting surface for best
results. This setup provides a clear view of the cutting
line and enhances blade cooling.
BARCODE:  9420050726285
SIZE: 125mm (5”)
COLLAR: Multi-fit clamp
VACUUM NOZZLE: ID 34mm / OD 38mm
MATERIAL: Sheet Metal
DIMENSIONS (LxWxD): 225 x 140 x 43mm
WEIGHT: 370g